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199206230001
19851

06/23/1992
09:27:42

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

GRIESBACH,
JAMES H

199409020002
71871

09/02/1994
12:26:16

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Debtor AMENDMENT
S UCC

BISHOP,
WILLIAM T JR

199601300000
31311

01/30/1996
02:20:27

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

OTT, CARL

199612160004
11351

12/16/1996
09:03:01

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

COCHRAN,
WILLIAM E

199701300000
31431

01/30/1997
02:06:02

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

TIMME, ANNIE
J

199704210001
22411

04/21/1997
11:31:29

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

HAYES,
WILLIAM E

199705230001
61401

05/23/1997
10:53:11

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

LEAGUE,
CHARLES H

199304130001
00411

04/13/1993
09:18:03

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

DEERING,
CHARLES J

199310210003
27251

10/21/1993
11:33:54

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

BERRYHILL,
PHIL COLLIN

199312140004
01671

12/14/1993
02:53:33

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MCGUIRE,
RANDALL W

199404280001
38331

04/28/1994
09:57:07

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

KENNEDY,
ANGIE H

199706110001
84701

06/11/1997
03:51:32

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

LOOMAN,
JERRY G

199802120000
48491

02/12/1998
04:13:40

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

RUSS, DAVID

199805180001
81071

05/18/1998
10:30:53

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

MASTERS,
DAVID LEE

199811160004
55361

11/16/1998
03:22:51

SOUTHTRUST
MOBILE
SERVICES

Debtor TERMINATION
S OF UCC

SALSER,
JANICE M


