Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Debtor; Name= SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199206230001 19851	06/23/1992 09:27:42	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	GRIESBACH, JAMES H						
199409020002 71871	09/02/1994 12:26:16	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Debtor	AMENDMENT S UCC	BISHOP, WILLIAM T JR						
199601300000 31311	01/30/1996 02:20:27	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	OTT, CARL						
199612160004 11351	12/16/1996 09:03:01	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	COCHRAN, WILLIAM E						
199701300000 31431	01/30/1997 02:06:02	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	TIMME, ANNIE J						
199704210001 22411	04/21/1997 11:31:29	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	HAYES, WILLIAM E						
199705230001 61401	05/23/1997 10:53:11	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	LEAGUE, CHARLES H						
199304130001 00411	04/13/1993 09:18:03	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	DEERING, CHARLES J						
199310210003 27251	10/21/1993 11:33:54	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	BERRYHILL, PHIL COLLIN						
199312140004 01671	12/14/1993 02:53:33	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MCGUIRE, RANDALL W						
199404280001 38331	04/28/1994 09:57:07	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	KENNEDY, ANGIE H						
199706110001 84701	06/11/1997 03:51:32	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	LOOMAN, JERRY G						
199802120000 48491	02/12/1998 04:13:40	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	RUSS, DAVID						
199805180001 81071	05/18/1998 10:30:53	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	MASTERS, DAVID LEE						
199811160004 55361	11/16/1998 03:22:51	SOUTHTRUST MOBILE SERVICES	Debtor	TERMINATION S OF UCC	SALSER, JANICE M						